

Bonlon Industries Limited

Formerly known as: Bonlon Industries Private Limited and Bon Lon Steels Private Limited

MANUFACTURERS • MERCHANT EXPORTER • WHOLE SALE TRADERS

CIN: U27108DL1998PLC097397

To

Dt: 14.04.2021

BSE Ltd.

Regd. Office: 25thFloor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -400 001

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3)

Ref: Scrip Code-543211, ISIN No-INEOB9A01018

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We are herewith submitting the Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended 31.03.2021.

Kindly take the same on your record.

For BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(NAVEEN KUMAR)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

M. No.: ACS-33304



Bonlon Industries Limited

Formerly known as : Bonlon Industries Private Limited and Bon Lon Steels Private Limited

MANUFACTURERS • MERCHANT EXPORTER • WHOLE SALE TRADERS

CIN: U27108DL1998PLC097397

Date: 10.04.2021

TO:

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation's and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code- 543211, ISIN No- INE0B9A01018

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by our Share Transfer Agent viz. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bonlon Industries Using ed

(Naveen Kumar)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M. No.: ACS-33304

For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

SUBRAMANI AN ARUNRAJ

Digitally signed by SUBRAMANIAN ARUNRA)

DNc-clN, o-Personal,
pseudonym=15:e85289a3795d3d5b8844bfee91c1
0746f374b72e493031736a3795d4e3dc,
postalCode=600125, st=TAMIL NADU,
steniblumber=aeeaSe1996f4e89c07725b87057561
469f96e04bbc59f4ee378d79afbdeedd,
cn=SUBRAMANIAN ARUNRAI)

(Authorised Signatory)